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COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY

LOK SABHA

UNSTARRED QUESTION NO:7834
ANSWERED ON:17.05.2002
WHITE PAPER ON MNCS
ASHOK NAMDEORAO MOHOL;SHIVAJI MANE

Will the Minister of COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY be pleased to state:

(a) whether the Government propose to bring out a white paper on functioning of the multinational companies operating in the country;

(b) if so, the details thereof;

(c) whether the Reserve Bank of India had conducted any study during the seventies and eighties on functioning of the multinational companies in the country;

(d) if so, the conclusions of the said study; and

(e) the reaction of the Government on the said conslusions?

Answer
THE MINISTER OF STATE IN THE MINISTRY OF COMMERCE AND INDUSTRY (DR. RAMAN SINGH)

(a) : No, Sir.

(b) : Does not arise.

(c) : No specific study on the functioning of multinational companies in the country has been conducted by the Reserve Bank of India.

(d) & (e) : Do not arise.
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